
Model:

Capacity (l):

Length (mm):

Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Weight (kg):

Material:

  

Technical Specification

Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate, Derby Road, Uttoxeter, Staffs, ST14 8SW

+44(0)1889 567700 / sales@tuffa.co.uk / www.tuffa.co.uk

Specification

Options

TUFFA 1350SLW WATER TANK

1350

2060

670

1440

60

Lower Linear Density Polyethylene 

	 1” BSP female bottom outlet

	Screened vent

	8” inspection lid

	Ball float valve inlet

	No outlet


